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
Please call 260-5963.

www.collegestudent.com
Free Classifieds 

Online Personals 
Apartment Finders 
Course Evaluations 

and More.....
it’s the student best resourcel!

DJ MUSIC
"Party Block Mobile DJ*"- Peter Block, professional/ 
experienced. Specializing in Weddings, TAMU func­
tions, lights/smoke. Mobile to anywhere. The Bestll 
693-6294. http://www.partyblockdj.com

DJ Service. Good Music, Reasonable Rates. Call 
Shawn at 589-3592.
Sound Power DJ Service. Weddings/ Mixers/ Parties, 
Large/ Small Sound Systems. Lights/ Smoke Available. 
Large Music Selection. Tommy Reed, Class '98. 696-
9754 _________ _______

EMPLOYMENT
Technical Windows Programmer.
846-2340. www.elitesoft.com

Elite Software,

THE HORIZON
PRIVATE STUDENT DORM 

HOUSING FOR STUDENTS, FACULTY, AND 
VISITORS TO CAMPUS. 

FURNISHED ROOMS W/ALL BILLS PAID 
FREE SHUTTLE TO AND FROM TEXAS ASM 

DAILY, WEEKLY & MONTHLY RATES AVAILABLE

CALL 779-7091 TODAY!

We’ve got an apartment for you!
It’s time to Make Your Move .

Ask about our Summer only 
leases starting at $235

1 Bdrms. 
starting 

at
$385

2 Bdrms. 
starting 

at
$430

Doux Chene Apartments!!!
1401 FM2818 live@dcapts.com 693-1906

CASA
del sol

401 Stasney St., C. Sta. 77840 
(409)696-3455

See fin cvAy cue Aaue.

A NEW ATTITUDE
at Dei Set

* Under new ownership and 
management

* Two blocks from campus
* Summer leases available
* Rates starting at $320
* Spacious floor plans
* Basketball court
* Water paid

3bdrm/2bath new duplex, summer sublease, near Villa 
Maria and 2818. $850/mo. 822-0348.
Academic Village, 3900 Old College Road. Shuttle 
route. 12mo. lease, 1-bedroom, $365/mo. unfurnished, 
$420/mo. furnished. 12mo. lease, 2-bedroom, $395/mo. 
unfurnished, $450/mo. furnished. 9mo. lease on both 
$35/mo. extra. 846-9196.
Autumn and Park Duplexes for May or August. 
3bdrm/2bath $795/mo. 2bdrm/2bath $595/mo. No pets. 
693-5695.
Available May-lst summer sublease. Arbors. 
1bdr/1bath, w/d, alarm, covered parking, shuttle, 
microwave. $630/mo. 694-5272.
Be the FIRST to prelease these BRAND NEW duplexes 
for augustll C.Sta. 3/3.5 2-story, approx. 1,550sq.ft. 
Great location, security systems, appliances, fenced 
yards. Also for August- C.Sta. 3/3 2-story duplex, 1 -yr. 
old, approx. 1,400sq.ft. United Realty. 694-9140. 
www.united-rico.com
Cheapl Close! (behind mudlot), w/d inside. Summer 
sublease w/posibility for Fall. 3-bedroom. $585/mo. 
(neg.) Newport Condominiums. 846-1467.
COLLEGE COURT. Great location, 2bdrm/1ba, shuttle, 
microwave, intrusion alarm, pool, some utilities paid. 
$419/mo. 823-7039.
Fall lease. Casa Blanca Apartments, 4110 College 
Main. 2bdrm/1bath, walk to campus. $395/mo. year 
lease. 9 months lease $420/mo. Dorm plan (furniture 
and all utilities) $285/mo. Call 846-1413.

Fall sublease w/option to renew. 2bdrm/2bath, fenced 
porch, bus route, (Timber Creek). $510/mo. 260-7159.

Fireplace, separate utilities room, fenced yard, on shut­
tle in C.Sta., w/d conn., large 1-bedroom brick duplex, 
no pets, no HUD. Available June 1st or prelease for 
Fall. $425/mo. +bills. 693-8534.

FULL SIZE WASHER/ DRYER. 2bdrm/1bath, shuttle, 
microwave, intrusion alarm. $459/mo. Available May 
1st. 589-3779 or 846-7454.

Large roomy 5bdrm/3bath country house, central a/h, 
laundry room, $1,200/mo. +deposit. Also 3bdrm/2bath 
mobile home, covered deck and car-port, pasture avail­
able for horses, $575/mo. +deposit. Both available May- 
20th. 779-7193.
May-Aug, 2bdrm/1bath, subleasing for 1/F/Rmmte, fur­
nished, $330/mo. University Commons. Carrie, 
(409)680-1000.

Needed 2-temales to sublease. University Commons. 
Summer only. 2bdrm/2bath, furnished, cable and phone 
paid. Call Amber at 693-5679.

Nice 2bdrm/1 bath duplex, fireplace, ceiling fans, storage 
building, patio, fenced, $550/mo. 260-9129.
Nice large 2bdrm/11/2bath. Woodsman, C.Sta. W/D 
connection. $495/mo. +$300/dep. 696-1245.
One bedrooms! 4 Northgate locations, some w/all bills 
paid. Available for Preleasing, starting $325.00 United 
Realty. 694-9140. www.unlted-rico.com

Our locators will work for YOUI FREE service to help 
you find your next 1,2,3, or 4-bedrooms. Give us a call- 
United Realty. 694-9140. www.united-rico.com
Prelease now for May or Aug., 2bdrm/1bath. near tamu. 
609-Turner, $365/$375. 693-1448.
Prelease now. May or Aug. University Oaks duplexes. 
2bdrm/2bath, w/d-conn. $585/$595. 693-1448.
"Rosewood Villas"- C Sta., 3bdrm/2bath. on shuttle. 2 5- 
miles to campus, preleasing for May and August. 
$900/month, $450/deposit. 846-1100. MWM Corp.
SONNENBLICK APARTMENTS. Large 2bdrm/1ba, 
884sq.ft., 5-closets, shuttle, microwave, intrusion alarm, 
pool, covered parking, $439/mo. 260-8090.
Studio style 4-plexes. 2bdrm/1bath. $410/mo.& 
$500/mo., some with w/d. duplex 2bdrm/11/2bath, fire­
place, w/d conn., $550/mo. no pets. 731-8951, 229- 
3391.
Sublease 3bdrm/2bath house for summer, big yard, 
$665/mo. 823-2038, 823-3410.
Sublease May-Aug., Ibdrm/lbath, fireplace, balcony, 
renewable lease, $350/mo. Call 822-4682.
Sublease now. 2bdrm/1bath duplex. Vaulted ceilings, 
walk-in closets, ceiling fans, large fenced backyard, pri­
vate. $525/mo. 846-5099, leave message.
Sublease University Tower. Unit available for 98-99 
school year. Optional floor plans. $200/dep. and $275 
parking fee waived. Save $475. (281)333-2285 or
(281)335-9207.
Sublease. Summer. Rosewood Villas. 3bdrm/2bath, 
1,100sq.ft. $900/mo. Call Damon or Jason at 764-
7654.

Summer lease. Casa Blanca Apartments. 4110 College 
Main. 2bdrm/1bath, walk to campus, $300/mo. 846- 
1413.

Summer sublease 2bdrm/11/2bath roo 
w/d, on bus route, $515/mo. 694-9044

503 Cherry St. 
College Station

846-2173
Recently Renovated 
3 Blocks to TAMU 
Friendly Staff
Sparkling Pool with Waterfall 
1 & 2 Bedrooms, also Studios 
Water, Sewer, Garbage Paid

NojTiraiidy\£> Squait
2 & 3 bedrooms 
Spacious floor plans 
Walk to TAMU 

Condominiums 3 blocks to campus

FACIAL ACNE STUDY
Volunteers, ages 13 thru 30, with 
moderate to moderately severe 

facial acne needed to participate 
in a research study with an 

investigational topical gel. This is 
an eight week study and requires 
5 office visits. Eligible volunteers 
will be compensated up to $125 

Call for information:
J&S Studies, Inc 

(409)846-5933

ARE YOUR MENSTRUAL 
CYCLES IRREGULAR OR 
ARE YOUR MENSTRUAL 

PERIODS LENGTHY?
We are looking for healthy women 
ages 15-50 who are not currently 

taking birth control pills and if 35 or 
older, do not smoke. You will receive 
free study-related exams, free study 

medication, free birth control pills after 
study completion (if medically 

accepted) and up to $125 
compensation for qualified 

participants. Participants will be 
required to come in for 5 

study-related office visits, take their 
medication reliably, and complete 

a daily diary.

HYGIENE STUDY
Female, ages 18-34, needed to 

participate in a clinical trial 
comparing 2 feminine hygiene 

products. Eligible volunteers will be 
compensated up to $300.

ORAL CONTRACEPTIVE 
STUDY

Female volunteers, ages 18-50, 
needed to participate in a six months 
clinical trial comparing two marketed 
birth control pills. Eligible volunteers 

will be compensated.
Call for information:

J&S Studies 
846-5933

MILLER

SWIM
ACADEMY

HOUSTON 
SUMMER 
JOBS!!!!

Miller Swim Academy is now hiring Swimming 
Instructors, Pool Managers, and Lifeguards. 
Excellent pay! Sixty locations throughout Houston.

(713)777-7946. ^

is now accepting applications for:
* Waitresses
* Bartenders
* Floor & door people. 

Apply between 12a.m.-5p.m.
weekdays. 313 South College Avenue.

846-1724

FULL TIME SUMMER WORK
Advertising Sales

$300 to $400 a Week - Commissions

The Publisher of the Texas A&IVI University
Faculty / Staff / Student Telephone Directory 

Needs Sales People. Sales Experience A Plus. Will Train.

Must Have Dependable Automobile

tPuUiceiJ:rioaiis 1-800-288-3044
Ask For Chris Benda

WILL TRAIN
Are you bright, energetic and graduating this spring? Busy 
physician’s office is now accepting applications for three 

positions open in April (part-time) and becoming full-time in 
May. We need at LEAST ONE YEAR of your time and offer 

medically related experience and a competitive salary. 
Please apply in person with transcripts and resume ready for 

an interview 8:30 - 5:00, Monday-Friday.
2706 Osier Blvd, Bryan.

rk

FMC Corporation’s Petroleum Equipment & Systems Division will open an Engi­
neering Center in College Station in the Woodstone Shopping Center, in early 
May. We’re looking for students to take on excellent part-time [no more than 
25 hrs/wk) opportunities in our new technical facility. The chosen candidates 
will be involved in the following areas:

CAD DRAFTING 
CAD DESIGN LAYODT 

ENGINEERING DOCDMENTATION
To qualify, we prefer candidates working towards a Mechanical Engineering 
degree. We are also seeking candidates in Oceanic, Civil or Engineering 
Technology.
Wages will range from $8/hr to $12/hr. We offer flexible schedules to work 
around your classes. Training will be provided before the Center’s opening.
For consideration, You must schedule an interview with Cathy Sperry in 
Room 204 in the Engineering /Physics Building (Advising Office). FMC 
is an Equal Opportunity Employer.

-FMC

Summer sublease. 1-2 people 2bdrm/11/2bath. 
fenced yard, w/d, furnished, pet deposit paid, rent nego­
tiable. Call 695-2537.

Summer sublease. 2bdrm/11/2bath. On shuttle route 
$535/mo. Please call 694-7727.
Summer sublease 2bdrm/1bath 4-plex $410/mo. 
Please call 695-9852.
Summer sublease. 2bdrm/2bath university Commons 
Apartments. Call Kelley at 694-9774
Summer sublease Christian housing Practically on 
campus. $250/mo. All utilities paid Fully furnished. 3- 
people needed (M/F). Scott. 696-0454

Summer sublease. Huge duplex. 3bdrm/l l,2bnth, 
fenced yard, w/d, car-port 779-0141.
Summer sublease Mid-May to mid-Aug Partially fur­
nished, all amenities. $465/mo. 823-5441
Summer sublease Spacious 2bdrm/2t>ath. on bus 
route. Bnarwood 'Free couch* $520/mo 696-9036
Summer sublease Treehouse Village Eflictenc 
$425/mo Call Lon at 696-4347.
Summer sublease. University Commons 2bdrm/1batl 
Fully furnished $660/mo negotiable 695-0307.
The Villas of Cherry Hollow now preleasing tc 
Summer and Fall Summer only leases available Larg 
i bedrooms. 2-bedrooms and 2bdrm/t 1/2bath studio; 
walk lo TAMU. Recently renovated 503-Cherry St 
C.Sta 846-2173
University Commons sublease 1-2/F/Roommate 
needed. Share 4bdrm/2ba furnished apartment, w/c 
own room, $281/mo. Sara. 694-6879.
We are taking names!! Reserve your summer storag 
now. 4-locations in B/C.Sta. Call United Realty to 
details. 694-9140.

FOR SALE
1-15* Orion subwoofer. 2-8* Fosgate subs. $200 tor all 
please call 696-3179.

‘96 14’ Diamond back ascent girts mountain bike 
Perfect condition. Paid $489 Asking $200 please cal 
Stephen at 695-6867.

Cannon Blubblejet Printer For Sale $50 o.b.o. Please 
call 693-9396.
Couch and chair in good condition Beige w/llowers 
$100 for both. 272-0037.
Desk/chair $80. bookshelf-$45, sm/dinnlng table w/2- 
chalrs $125, futon-$100. shell-org $25. 2-sola-bds 
$30/both, standing lamp-$10. TV/VCR $225. TV/table- 
$15, blender-$25, rice/cooker-$10. +misc. 694-3813.
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The City of College Station has immediate openings

LIFEGUARDS: $5.80/hr. 
POOL CASHIERS: $5.4O-$5.50/fif.

Deadline to apply: June 15, 1998

Apply at: City of College Station 
Human Resources Department

1101 S. Texas Avenue, College Station, Texas 77840 
Equal Opportunity Employer
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<§> IntelliQuest
We're looking for A Few Good Ags . . 

If you can give us at least 
15 hours a week, we can give you
• Cash for the weekend • Flexible scheduling 

• Additional hours if you need to work beyond your sell

Contact Sarina Bray @268-5307 
or stop by at

702 East University Drive 
Suite 102-F
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Success is waiting for you as a summer intern with Texas Guarantee 
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